July 2
July 9
July 16
July 23
July 30
Aug 6
Aug 13
Aug 20
Aug 27
Sept 3
Sept 10
Sept 17
Sept 24
Oct 1
Oct 8
Oct 15
Oct 22
Oct 29
Nov 5
Nov 12
Nov 19
Nov 22
Nov 26
Dec 3
Dec 10
Dec 17
Dec 24
Dec 24

Dec 31

9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
7:00p
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
9:30a
4:00p
7:00p
11:00p
9:30a

St. Paul Lector List: July-December, 2017

Dana Miller
Mike Edick
Michele Miller
Peg Upmeyer
Harry Thomalla
Rick Grenzke
Bob Mobley
Youth Lector
Dan Tripp
Suzanne Powell
Chip Berschback
Youth Lector
Liz Jenzen
Michele Miller
Donna Ireton
Youth Lector
Janice Steeland
Bea Grenzke
Kris Grabowski
Dave Upmeyer
Youth Lector
Peg Upmeyer
Marie Zeller
Cindy Stiller
Danielle Zimmerman
Youth Lector
Rory Powell
Dan Tripp

Bill Wrobel
Gerrie Spezia
Janice Steeland

Time after Pentecost

Reformation
All Saints

Thanksgiving Eve
Christ the King
Advent 1

Advent 2

Advent 3

Advent 4

Family Service
Lessons and Carols
Candlelight Service
Christmas 1



